Last Name
DeJong
Mehandru
Patel

Sauk (Mauer)
Wang
Kandror (Denmark)
Akhtar
Patel

Shah
Tuyama
Adams (Steinberg)
Agarwal
Pashinsky
Tinsley
Trindade
Cohen

Han

Kedia
Lewis
Bernheim
Grinspan
Matloff
Naymagon
Dronamraju
Lee

Lee
Protano
Ungaro
Amin

Goel

First Name
Ype
Saurabh
Kalpesh K.
Jenny

Chuansheng (Charlie)

Vera
Reza
Pruthvi
Brijen
Ana
Sarah
Ritu
Yevgenia
Andrew
Arvind
Louis
Hyosun (Helen)
Prashant
Jeffrey
Oren

Ari
Jeremy
Steven
Deepti
Kristen
Michelle
Marion-anna
Ryan
Sunil
Aparna

Gl Division Fellowship Alumni

Yrs in Program
2006-2010
2007-2010
2007-2010
2007-2010
2007-2011
2008-2010
2008-2011
2008-2011
2008-2011
2008-2011
2008-2012
2009-2012
2009-2012
2009-2012
2009-2012
2010-2013
2010-2013
2010-2013
2010-2013
2011-2014
2011-2014
2011-2014
2011-2014
2012-2015
2012-2015
2012-2015
2012-2015
2013-2016
2013-2016
2013-2016

Assoc Prof Med, Weill Cornell Medical Ctr, NYC, NY

Asst Prof Medicine, Icahn School of Med Mount Sinai, NYC, NY

Asst Prof Medicine, Baylor College of Medicine, Houston, TX

Asst Prof Medicine, Harvard Medical School, Boston, MA

Staff, Elmhurst Digestive and Liver Diseases, Queens, NY

Staff, Newton-Wellesley Hospital, Newton, MA

Staff, Shore Gastroenterology Associates, Oakhurst, NJ

Asst Prof Medicine, Stony Brook Univ School of Med,Stony Brook, NY

Asst Prof Medicine, Icahn School of Med Mount Sinai, NYC, NY

Staff, Westmed Medical Group, White Plains, NY

Staff, Industry

Asst Prof Medicine, Icahn School of Med Mount Sinai, NYC, NY

Asst Prof Medicine, Icahn School of Med Mount Sinai, NYC, NY

Asst Prof Medicine, Penn State Medical Center, Hershey, PA

Asst Prof Medicine, North Shore/LIJ Medical Center, Manhasset, NY

Asst Prof Medicine, Icahn School of Med Mount Sinai, NYC, NY

Asst Prof Clin Medicine, Keck School of Med/USC, Los Angeles, CA

Staff, Digestive Health Associates, Dallas, TX

Asst Prof Medicine, UCLA, Los Angeles, CA

Staff, Gastroenterology Associates of NJ, Pompton Lakes, NJ

Asst Prof Medicine, Icahn School of Med Mount Sinai, NYC, NY
Staff, Connecticut Gastroenterology Consultants, New Haven, CT

Asst Prof Medicine, Icahn School of Med Mount Sinai, NYC, NY

Asst Prof Medicine, Univ Maryland Medical Ctr, Baltimore, MD

Staff, Digestive Health Care Center, Warren, NJ

Asst Prof Medicine, New York University School of Med, NYC, NY

Staff, Mercer Gastroenterology, Pennington, NJ

Faculty, Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai, NYC, NY

Adv. Endo Fellow, Columbia University

Stanford University




